AURA
Ordering Example:
LI-PLYR298-W300-300-A-1-1-BR
ORDERINGINFORMATION
Model Watts Lumen Optic ColorTemp. CRI Optional
Finis
h
color
LI-PL295-300W-XYZ 300 35000
A = Type3
(Asymmetr
ic)
0 = 4000K
1 = 5000K 80
1 = Dimmable
2 = OccupancySensor
3 = Photocel
BR
BR
DESCRIPTION
AURAseries is themosteconomical outdoorluminairesuitableforparkinglotlighting, andstreetlighting.
Individualengineswithaluminumheatsinksprovideeasythermalmanagement.
Wall fitting Pole installation
Projectname:
Tel.: 800 7840698
13450 FM 529
Houston, TX77041
AURA 1/3www.ledindustriesusa.com
AURA
BR
• Material:AluminumDieCasting.Saltmistresistance& antiaging.Highthermalconductivity.
• Ledtype:PhillipsLummiLED'S LUXEON3030 2D.
• Electrical:120~ 277Vac, 50/60Hz Driverincluded.
• Powerfactor:≥95%
• Ledefficiency:130 lm/W
• Color temperature:4000K,5000K
• Operation temperature:-35°Cto55°C
• Color RenderingIndex (CRI): ≥ 75
• THD%:16.3-17.9
• IPRating:IP65
7
3
2
m
m
 /
2
8
.8
”
88.9mm / 3.5” 189 mm / 11.4”
Projectname:
Tel.: 800 7840698
13450 FM 529
Houston, TX77041
AURA 2/3www.ledindustriesusa.com
Ordering Example:
LI-PLYR298-W300-300-A-1-1-BR-M1
Projectname:
AURA
FIXTUREMOUNTINGOPTIONSFIXTUREMOUNTINGOPTIONS
M1 = Straight Arm
Mount
M2 = Slip Fitter
M3 = U-Bracket
Trunnion
Tel.: 800 7840698
13450 FM529
Houston, TX77041
AURA 3/3www.ledindustriesusa.co
m